Data is subject to change without notice.
*Luminous Flux tolerance ±5% / **CCT Tolerance ±5%
LED CATALOGUE 2024-2025
144
32-64COB
LED DOWNLIGHT
32-64COB 32-64COB

LED COB & Wattage
LED DOWNLIGHT 64COB-18-830/IP44
ORDERING CODE L W H cut-out LXW
32-64COB 145 145 145 125X125
Dimensions are in mm
32-64COB-18-830 18W
32-64COB-18-840 18W
32-64COB-18-865 18W
SCHEMATIC
POLAR DIAGRAM
LXW
ORDERING GUIDE
32        64COB            18           830     IP44
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
H
32-64COB-24-830 24W
32-64COB-24-840 24W
32-64COB-24-865 24W
Digital Dimming Emergency Kit - 3 hrsDALI EL3